PROGRAM FROM LOCAL
OR REMOTE PC. CALL IN
FOR STATUS CHECKS
USING ANY PHONE.
Intelligent System for Automatic Control
and Communication
OMEGAPHONE®
OMA-P5000

Comes with complete operator’s manual and
terminal emulator software.
Ordering Example: OMA-P5000 ISACC
monitoring system plus MANAGER PC
software, $2200 + 199 = $2399.
a dumb terminal or from any PC-based computer.  Terminal
emulation software is included to interface with ISACC.  ISACC has
an easy-to-use command line interpreter to enter phone numbers,
input types, alarm points, lookup tables, etc.  ISACC also has an
on-board “C” compiler, which makes it possible to write custom
programs to implement almost any monitoring and control algorithm.
The ISACC C language contains the standard C commands plus
special commands for reading inputs, dialing numbers and accessing
ISACC’s other I/O functions.
A/OUTA/IN DI/O SERIAL I/O SMART
I.Q.
G-8
See Next Page for ISACC Software
U Automatic Retrieval of Information from
ISACC’s Datalogger
U EDITOR/COMPILER/SIMULATOR to Test
Run C Programs
U Full Screen Display Format for All
Programmable Features
U Allows Remote Networking of Multiple
ISACC Units to a Central Computer
MANAGER
ISACC Monitoring System PC Software
The ISACC MANAGER PC Software is a completely
menu-driven software package to help you program and
maintain ISACC with ease. MANAGER software is
user-friendly, complete with step-by-step HELP
screens, and can be easily handled by someone with
little computer experience.  Yet it also has superior
flexibility to take full advantage of ISACC’s
programming capabilities.
The full screen format puts all programmable parameters
at your fingertips, enabling you to make changes on the
PC and then have the computer update ISACC.
An editor/compiler/simulator helps you to perfect C
programs before connecting with an ISACC unit.  This
feature allows the user to compile and test run the
program under simulated conditions to eliminate errors
before downloading programs to ISACC.
MANAGER provides you with a wide range of report
options on datalogging, alarms, errors, programming,
database information, present status, and summary
information.  The software can also format ISACC’s
datalog information so that it can be used to create a
report in Lotus 1-2-3®.
With MANAGER, data can be transferred with ISACC
through direct on-line communication or PC-controlled
automatic communication. In addition, you can also
control ISACC on a time-dependent basis and formulate
reports on the status of the unit and the data gathered.
This helps you manage and maintain advanced ISACC
functions even when you are not there.
MANAGER software flexibility enables users to utilize
ISACC efficiently and maximize its unlimited
programming capacity.  ISACC and MANAGER PC
software provide a comprehensive monitoring package